Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2318318
2318321
2318334
2318347
2318350
2318363
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
10 VIP-CAB-FLK10/0,14/... 2318376 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 14
14
14
14

2318392
2318402
2318415
2318428
2318431
2318444
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
14 VIP-CAB-FLK14/0,14/... 2318457 1
VIP-CAB-FLK.../0,14/...M
103490_en_00 PHOENIX CONTACT 3
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 16
16

2318473
2318486
2318499
2318509
2318512
2318525
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
16 VIP-CAB-FLK16/0,14/... 2318538 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 20
20
20
20

2318554
2318567
2318570
2318583
2318596
2318606
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
20 VIP-CAB-FLK20/0,14/... 2318619 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 26
26
26
26

2318635
2318648
2318651
2318664
2318677
2318680
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
26 VIP-CAB-FLK26/0,14/... 2318693 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 34
34
34
34

2318716
2318729
2318732
2318745
2318758
2318761
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
34 VIP-CAB-FLK34/0,14/... 2318774 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 40
40
40
40

2318790
2318800
2318813
2318826
2318839
2318842
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
40 VIP-CAB-FLK40/0,14/... 2318855 1
Round cable, with 2 molded socket strips 50
50
50
50

2318871
2318884
2318897
2318907
2318910
2318923
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Round cable, same as above, however, in
variable lengths (minimum order 5 pieces)
50 VIP-CAB-FLK50/0,14/... 2318936 1
Description Number of
positions
Cable
length
Type Order No. Pcs./
Pkt.
VIP-CAB-FLK.../0,14/...M
103490_en_00 4PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG � 32823 Blomberg � Germany � Phone: +49 - 52 35 - 30 0
PHOENIX CONTACT � P.O.Box 4100 � Harrisburg � PA 17111-0100 � USA � Phone: +717-944-1300
3 Technical data
4 Ordering example for system
cables
General data
Maximum permissible operating voltage < 50 V AC/60 V DC
Maximum permissible current carrying capacity per path 1 A
Maximum conductor resistance ≤ 0.16 Ω/m
Ambient temperature range
Operation
Storage/transport
-20°C ... +50°C
-20°C ... +70°C
Conductor cross-section 0.14 mm2 (26 AWG)
Conductor structure 7 litz wires, Cu tin-plated
Outside diameter
10-pos.
14-pos.
16-pos.
20-pos.
26-pos.
34-pos.
40-pos.
50-pos.
6.1 mm
6.4 mm
6.8 mm
7.6 mm
8.3 mm
8.7 mm
9.9 mm
10.3 mm
Assembly Insulation displacement connection method according to IEC 60352-4/
DIN EN 60352-4
Approvals
UL, CUL Applied for
– 10-pos. cable, 7.6 m long
Quantity Order No. Length [m]
1 2318376 / 7.6
Minimum
Maximum
Increment
0.5 m
100.0 m
0.1 m